3Lander Enduro Race 2022 x Maciag Offroad
Nauders/Osterreich / 26.08.2022-28.08.2022

Detailed evaluation

Ostermeier, Alex Total time: 1:17:19.80
Club: RTC Bergstrasse/Odenwald e.V.
Number: 226
Enduro Rank in course: 256 (of 572)

Best time in course: 55:57.01
Category: Rank in category: 106(of 207)
Men Best time in the category: 55:57.01
Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking
Control Split Pos Behind Pos Behind Total Pos Behind Pos Behind

Time Cat. Cat. Total Total Time Cat. Cat. Total Total

Prolog 1:04.13 120 0:11.65 282 0:11.65 1:04.13 120 0:11.65 282 0:11.65
Stage 1 9:02.50 130 2:56.24 295 2:57.75 10:06.63 129 3:07.62 293 3:07.62
Stage 2 7:16.40 126 2:16.61 297 2:16.61 17:23.03 127 5:17.54 288 5:17.54
Stage 3 11:51.67 129 3:14.07 333 3:14.13 29:14.70 127 8:31.61 295 8:31.61
Stage 4 14:14.93 115 4:53.65 278 4:53.65 43:29.63 115 13:09.92 272 13:09.92
Stage 6 6:55.35 129 1:49.35 322 1:49.35 50:24.98 114  14:59.27 274 14:59.27
Stage 7 11:51.59 120 2:22.76 279 2:26.81 1:02:16.57 110 17:14.32 266 17:14.32
Stage 8 8:55.38 114 2:08.92 268 2:15.18 1:11:11.95 107 19:23.24 260 19:23.24
Stage 9 6:07.85 117 1:59.55 269 2:04.17 1:17:19.80 106 21:22.79 256 21:22.79
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